
Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Team Event

Event 101
10 MAY 2021 - 19:30

1 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000
HASLAM Ross GBR 02 OCT 1997

2 LUBE Alexander Jan Wilhe GER 22 NOV 1996
ROTHER Jana Lisa GER 06 APR 1998

3 BOTA Botond HUN 14 FEB 1995
KUN Patricia HUN 24 APR 2004
SZABO-SERI Lilla HUN 18 NOV 2004

4 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000
LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

5 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003
NYBORG Axel NOR 18 AUG 2001

6 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003
KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997

7 GOREBRANT GULLSTRAND Emm SWE 13 SEP 2000
PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

8 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005
BOLIUCH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007
KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

1m Springboard Women

Event 2
11 MAY 2021 - 12:30

1 ALBIEZ Cara AUT 15 JUN 2005
2 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
3 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996
4 VALORE Laura DEN 19 SEP 2001
5 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
6 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
7 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001
8 GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002
9 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000

10 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998
11 OETTINGHAUS Saskia Maure GER 03 APR 1998
12 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
13 KUN Patricia HUN 24 APR 2004
14 SANDOR Petra HUN 02 APR 2000
15 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993
16 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
17 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
18 ABBEMA Oona NED 19 FEB 2002
19 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997
20 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003
21 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
22 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
23 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
24 POLIAKOVA Mariia RUS 08 MAY 1997
25 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999
26 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
27 OPALKA Zora SVK 01 AUG 1999
28 GOREBRANT GULLSTRAND Emm SWE 13 SEP 2000
29 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
30 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 11 JUN 2004
31 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Synchronised 10m Mixed

Event 103
11 MAY 2021 - 19:30

1 MASSENBERG Lou Noel Guy GER 13 NOV 2000
WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999

2 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

3 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003
MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

4 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005
BOLIUCH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

1m Springboard Men

Event 4
12 MAY 2021 - 12:00

1 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001
2 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
3 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
4 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 30 MAY 2000
5 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
6 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
7 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
8 BISCH Gwendal FRA 26 AUG 1998
9 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

10 HASLAM Ross GBR 02 OCT 1997
11 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
12 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000
13 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
14 WESEMANN Moritz Linus GER 10 MAY 2002
15 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001
16 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
17 BOTA Botond HUN 14 FEB 1995
18 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
19 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
20 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
21 FAATZ Pascal NED 10 APR 1997
22 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003
23 NYBORG Axel NOR 18 AUG 2001
24 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996
25 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
26 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997
27 POVZNER Victor RUS 10 NOV 2001
28 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
29 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
30 BURMAN Max SWE 27 MAY 1999
31 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
32 CANDAN Orhan TUR 17 MAY 2001
33 GUR Kivanc TUR 10 FEB 2000
34 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996
35 TRUSHYN Illia UKR 14 JAN 2001
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Synchronised 3m Mixed

Event 105
12 MAY 2021 - 19:30

1 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999
KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

2 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000
HASLAM Ross GBR 02 OCT 1997

3 MASSENBERG Lou Noel Guy GER 13 NOV 2000
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

4 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993
DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992

5 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

6 FAATZ Pascal NED 10 APR 1997
WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997

7 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

8 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002
NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

9 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

10m Platform Women

Event 6
13 MAY 2021 - 12:00

1 KALONJI Alais FRA 11 DEC 1997
2 NAJI Maissam FRA 14 JUN 1997
3 SPENDOLINI-SIRIEIX Andre GBR 11 SEP 2004
4 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999
5 WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999
6 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000
7 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001
8 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001
9 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987

10 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000
11 PRAASTERINK Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003
12 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
13 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
14 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
15 MIROWSKA Dominika POL 10 MAY 1999
16 MUSCALU Nicoleta-Angelic ROU 08 JUL 2003
17 KONANYKHINA Anna RUS 10 SEP 2004
18 TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998
19 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Synchronised 3m Men

Event 107
13 MAY 2021 - 19:30

1 HART Alexander AUT 07 MAR 1999
SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000

2 BISCH Gwendal FRA 26 AUG 1998
JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

3 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 09 OCT 1996
LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

4 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996
ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000

5 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
RUDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996

6 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001
MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

7 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

8 FAATZ Pascal NED 10 APR 1997
MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003

9 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996
RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

10 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

11 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

3m Springboard Men

Event 8
14 MAY 2021 - 12:00

1 HART Alexander AUT 07 MAR 1999
2 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
3 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
4 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 30 MAY 2000
5 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
6 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
7 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
8 BISCH Gwendal FRA 26 AUG 1998
9 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

10 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 09 OCT 1996
11 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
12 CHANTURIA Chola GEO 22 JUL 1989
13 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996
14 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
15 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992
16 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001
17 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
18 BOTA Botond HUN 14 FEB 1995
19 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
20 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
21 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
22 FAATZ Pascal NED 10 APR 1997
23 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003
24 NYBORG Axel NOR 18 AUG 2001
25 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996
26 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
27 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
28 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
29 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
30 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
31 BURMAN Max SWE 27 MAY 1999
32 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002
33 CANDAN Orhan TUR 17 MAY 2001
34 GUR Kivanc TUR 10 FEB 2000
35 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
36 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Synchronised 10m Women

Event 109
14 MAY 2021 - 19:30

1 CHENG Eden GBR 02 DEC 2002
TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998

2 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999

3 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001
WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001

4 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

5 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

6 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003
TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998

7 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005
LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

3m Springboard Women

Event 10
15 MAY 2021 - 12:00

1 ALBIEZ Cara AUT 15 JUN 2005
2 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
3 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996
4 VALORE Laura DEN 19 SEP 2001
5 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
6 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
7 GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002
8 MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001
9 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

10 HENTSCHEL Lena Corona GER 17 JUN 2001
11 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
12 KUN Patricia HUN 24 APR 2004
13 VEISZ Emma HUN 01 MAY 2005
14 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993
15 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
16 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
17 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
18 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997
19 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
20 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
21 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
22 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003
23 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
24 POLIAKOVA Mariia RUS 08 MAY 1997
25 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999
26 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
27 OPALKA Zora SVK 01 AUG 1999
28 GOREBRANT GULLSTRAND Emm SWE 13 SEP 2000
29 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
30 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
31 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Synchronised 10m Men

Event 111
15 MAY 2021 - 17:00

1 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999
SONIN Uladzislau BLR 30 MAY 2000

2 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998

3 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

4 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

5 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999
TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard C ITA 18 JUN 2002

6 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 25 OCT 1993
MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

7 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001
SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

10m Platform Men

Event 12
16 MAY 2021 - 12:00

1 KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004
2 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001
3 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999
4 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
5 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
6 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000
7 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
8 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK Jad GER 14 FEB 2005
9 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

10 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
11 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
12 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999
13 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 02 OCT 1988
14 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 25 OCT 1993
15 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
16 WERMELINGER Jan SUI 14 MAR 1998
17 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
18 GUR Kivanc TUR 10 FEB 2000
19 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 02 MAY 2001
20 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Synchronised 3m Women

Event 113
16 MAY 2021 - 18:00

1 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998

2 HENTSCHEL Lena Corona GER 17 JUN 2001
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

3 SANDOR Petra HUN 02 APR 2000
VEISZ Emma HUN 01 MAY 2005

4 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993
WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001

5 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

6 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992

7 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

8 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

9 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999
FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995

10 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 11 JUN 2004
KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
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